DAY ONE

2:30

3:00

3:45

3:50

4:45

5:00

5:45

6:30

6:45
6:45

7:25
7:45
7:45

8:30
8:45

9:15

10:00
10:20

10:45

KUNA AGENDA

***You may set up your Global Village booth beginning at 1pm.

L L L

***You may HOLD LUGGAGE in ELLIOT ***

Earliest time for check in--Advisors ONLY!

Candidates Meeting

Officers and Leadership Team Meeting
Proposal Authors Meeting
Parliamentarians Meeting

Media Corps Meeting

Security Council Meeting

New Delegates Meeting
Experienced Delegates Meeting

Advisors’ Meeting
(First-Time Advisors will stay after for brief orientation)

Parade of Nations ambassadors assemble
(ONLY Flag Bearer and Country Sign Bearers report)

Opening Session

*Call to Order
*Parade of Nations
*Staff/Alumni Introductions and Welcome
*Conference Devotion
*Secretary General’s Opening Address
*Introduction of Candidates
*Announcements

Madison

Grant

Russell/Shelby (upstairs)
Trimble/Taylor/Whitley (upstairs)
Oldham

Franklin

Perry

Crowne Ballroom
Trimble/Taylor/Whitley (upstairs)

Russell/Shelby (upstairs)

Coronet B

Crowne Ballroom

*Send Proposal Authors, Candidates, and Booth Workers to Dinner

Opening Session adjourns
*Global Village final preparations

*Dinner: Authors, Candidates, GV Booth Workers (if applicable) Coronet Ballroom

***Everyone present for International Stage ***

Group A Dismissed to Dinner
Global Village (Group B)

Mandatory Delegation Caucus at or near GV Booth
***Everyone present for International Stage***

Group B Dismissed to Dinner
Global Village (Group A)

***Everyone present for International Stage***

End of Global Village and Dinner

*Clean-Up/Break

*All proposal tri-folds must be stored at GV booth.

General Assembly
*Candidate Speeches
*Cultural Award Finalists
*Closing Thoughts

Pizza Delivery

On your hall

*Delegation meetings on halls

Curfew—in assigned rooms--lights out and Quiet

Crowne Ballroom

Coronet Ballroom & Blue Horse
Crowne Ballroom

Crowne Ballroom
Crowne Ballroom

Coronet Ballroom & Blue Horse
Crowne Ballroom

Crowne Ballroom
Crowne Ballroom

Crowne Ballroom

Y-Desk



DAY TWO

7:00 a.m.

7:00

8:00

9:00

9:15

10:00

10:15

11:15

11:30

***Students may go to their rooms after lunch, but may not go to Summits until 5 minutes before scheduled start time.

11:30

12:30

12:45

Room curfew ends

Breakfast (on your own)
Breakfast Buffet
A la Carte Items

Blue Horse
Exhibit Area

***All GV Booths in Exhibit Area must be removed by 12 noon***

Committee Meetings (Don't forget to bring your proposal book!)

Committee A Russell (upstairs)
Committee B Shelby (upstairs)
Committee C Trimble (upstairs)
Committee D Taylor (upstairs)
Committee E Whitley (upstairs)

Committee F Elliot
Committee G Crowne C
Committee H Crowne B
Security Council Perry

Committees Adjourn . .. everyone assemble for the GA

General Assembly
*Human Rights Simulation (Bring your donations for YMCA Service to the World)
*1st Summit & 1st Afternoon GA Docket Announcement

General Assembly Adjourns

Committees Reconvene (Don’t forget to bring your proposal book!)
Committee A Russell (upstairs)
Committee B Shelby (upstairs)
Committee C Trimble (upstairs)
Committee D Taylor (upstairs)

Committee E Whitley (upstairs)
Committee F Elliot

Committee G Crowne C
Committee H Crowne B
Security Council Perry

Committees Adjourn

Lunch Rotation for Summits 2, 4 & 6 (Y-Treat)
Buffet Serving Line
Dining Room

Jefferson, Knox, Hancock
Coronet Ballroom

Summit Sessions

Summit 1 Russell/Shelby (upstairs)
Summit 3 Trimble/Taylor (upstairs)
Summit 5 Whitley (upstairs

Adjourn Summits, End of 1st Lunch Rotation

Lunch Rotation for Summits 1, 3 & 5 (Y-Treat)
Buffet Serving Line
Dining Room

Jefferson, Knox, Hancock
Coronet Ballroom

*EEK



DAY TWO (continued)

12:45 Summit Sessions
Summit 2 Russell/Shelby (upstairs)
Summit 4 Taylor/Trimble (upstairs)
Summit 6 Whitley (upstairs)
Security Council Perry

1:45 Adjourn Summits, End of Lunch Rotations

2:00pm General Assembly Crowne Ballroom

*Action on highest ranked proposals from Committees
* Draw for Global Village Trivia prize winner
*Announce Docket for 2nd Afternoon General Assembly

3:00 Adjourn General Assembly and go to Summits

3:15 Summit Meetings (Don't forget to bring your proposal book!)
Summit 1 Russell/Shelby (upstairs)
Summit 2 Trimble/Taylor (upstairs)
Summit 3 Whitley (upstairs)
Summit 4 Crowne C
Summit 5 Crowne B
Summit 6 Crowne A
Security Council Perry

4:30 Summits adjourn...everyone assemble for the GA.

4:45 General Assembly Crowne Ballroom

*Action on highest ranked proposals from Committees
* Draw for Global Village Trivia prize winner

5:30 Free Time

*EE

***Teacher Professional Development and Resource Room will be open in HANCOCK starting at 6:30pm

6:30 Dinner for Group B (Y-Treat) Crowne Ballroom
7:00 Dinner for Group A (Y-Treat) Crowne Ballroom
7:45 KUNA Mixer—Everyone MUST be present Crowne A

*Delegation Caucus—Advisors report to Y Staff & turn in nomination forms
*Candidate Refresh and VOTING

*Y-Staff leads Mixer

*Advisors supervise halls and floors

8:15 Fun Stuff!
Dance Crowne A
Game Room Crowne B
Karaoke/Talent Show Crowne C
Gaga Elliot
Chill Room Madison
Movie Oldham
10:15 General Assembly Crowne A&B
* Final Candidates Announced
* Closing Thoughts
10:30 Pizza Delivery Y-Desk
10:45 On your hall
*Delegation meetings on hall
11:00 Curfew—in your room and quiet, please!



DAY THREE

7:00am Curfew Ends, Room Inspection and Clean Up Begins

7:30-8:15 Breakfast (Y-Treat) Crowne B & C

7:30 All Advisors meet for Advisor Closing Breakfast Russell/Shelby (upstairs)
8:30 KUNA Closing Session Crowne Ballroom

*Delegation Caucus—All delegates and Advisors MUST be present
*Final Candidate Speeches

*Voting

*Final General Assembly: time to express YOUR personal beliefs
*Secretaries General’s Closing Addresses

*Awards and Recognitions

*DVD Preview (on sale at Y Desk)

*Election results

10:30 Adjournment & Global Village Tear Down

*** Please keep hallways clear. Luggage may be held in MADISON.
***Large delegations may remain in Crowne Ballroom.

Thanks for a great conference and have a safe trip home!

Hope to see you at:
LEADERSHIP TRAINING CONFERENCE 2013

For more information, go to www.kyymca.org/ltc



