### **KUNA AGENDA**

#### **DAY ONE**

# \*\*\*You may set up your Global Village booth beginning at 1pm. \*\*\* \*\*\*You may HOLD LUGGAGE in ELLIOT \*\*\*

2:30	Earliest time for check inAdvisors ONLY!	Madison
3:00	Candidates Meeting Officers and Leadership Team Meeting Proposal Authors Meeting Parliamentarians Meeting Media Corps Meeting Security Council Meeting	Grant Russell/Shelby (upstairs) Trimble/Taylor/Whitley (upstairs) Oldham Franklin Perry
3:45	New Delegates Meeting Experienced Delegates Meeting	Crowne Ballroom Trimble/Taylor/Whitley (upstairs)
3:50	Advisors' Meeting (First-Time Advisors will stay after for brief orientation)	Russell/Shelby (upstairs)
4:45	Parade of Nations ambassadors assemble (ONLY Flag Bearer and Country Sign Bearers report)	Coronet B
5:00	Opening Session  *Call to Order  *Parade of Nations  *Staff/Alumni Introductions and Welcome  *Conference Devotion  *Secretary General's Opening Address  *Introduction of Candidates  *Announcements  *Send Proposal Authors, Candidates, and Booth N	Crowne Ballroom  Workers to Dinner
5:45	Opening Session adjourns *Global Village final preparations *Dinner: Authors, Candidates, GV Booth Workers (if applical	ble) Coronet Ballroom
6:30	***Everyone present for International Stage ***	Crowne Ballroom
6:45 <b>6:45</b>	Group A Dismissed to Dinner  Global Village (Group B)	Coronet Ballroom & Blue Horse Crowne Ballroom
7:25	Mandatory Delegation Caucus at or near GV Booth ***Everyone present for International Stage***	Crowne Ballroom Crowne Ballroom
7:45 <b>7:45</b>	Group B Dismissed to Dinner  Global Village (Group A)	Coronet Ballroom & Blue Horse Crowne Ballroom
8:30 8:45	***Everyone present for International Stage*** End of Global Village and Dinner *Clean-Up/Break *All proposal tri-folds must be stored at GV booth.	Crowne Ballroom Crowne Ballroom
9:15	General Assembly  *Candidate Speeches  *Cultural Award Finalists  *Closing Thoughts	Crowne Ballroom
10:00 10:20	Pizza Delivery On your hall *Delegation meetings on halls	Y-Desk
10:45	Curfew—in assigned roomslights out and Quiet	

#### DAY TWO

7:00 a.m.

Room curfew ends

Dining Room

7:00 Breakfast (on your own) Breakfast Buffet Blue Horse A la Carte Items Exhibit Area \*\*\*All GV Booths in Exhibit Area must be removed by 12 noon\*\*\* 8:00 **Committee Meetings** (Don't forget to bring your proposal book!) Russell (upstairs) Committee A Shelby (upstairs) Committee B Committee C Trimble (upstairs) Committee D Taylor (upstairs) Committee E Whitley (upstairs) Committee F Elliot Committee G Crowne C Committee H Crowne B Security Council Perry 9:00 Committees Adjourn . . . everyone assemble for the GA 9:15 **General Assembly** \*Human Rights Simulation (Bring your donations for YMCA Service to the World) \*1st Summit & 1st Afternoon GA Docket Announcement 10:00 General Assembly Adjourns 10:15 **Committees Reconvene** (Don't forget to bring your proposal book!) Committee A Russell (upstairs) Committee B Shelby (upstairs) Committee C Trimble (upstairs) Committee D Taylor (upstairs) Committee E Whitley (upstairs) Committee F Elliot Committee G Crowne C Committee H Crowne B Security Council Perry 11:15 Committees Adjourn 11:30 Lunch Rotation for Summits 2, 4 & 6 (Y-Treat) **Buffet Serving Line** Jefferson, Knox, Hancock Dining Room Coronet Ballroom \*\*\*Students may go to their rooms after lunch, but may not go to Summits until 5 minutes before scheduled start time.\*\*\* 11:30 **Summit Sessions** Summit 1 Russell/Shelby (upstairs) Summit 3 Trimble/Taylor (upstairs) Summit 5 Whitley (upstairs 12:30 Adjourn Summits, End of 1st Lunch Rotation 12:45 Lunch Rotation for Summits 1, 3 & 5 (Y-Treat) **Buffet Serving Line** Jefferson, Knox, Hancock

Coronet Ballroom

## DAY TWO (continued)

12:45	Summit Sessions Summit 2 Summit 4 Summit 6 Security Council	Russell/Shelby (upstairs) Taylor/Trimble (upstairs) Whitley (upstairs) Perry	
1:45	Adjourn Summits, End of Lunch Rotations		
2:00pm	*Action on highest ranked proposals from Committees  * Draw for Global Village Trivia prize winner  *Announce Docket for 2 <sup>nd</sup> Afternoon General Assembly		
3:00	Adjourn General Assembly and go to Summits		
3:15	Summit Meetings (Don't forget to bring your proposal body Summit 1 Summit 2 Summit 3 Summit 4 Summit 5 Summit 6 Security Council	ok!) Russell/Shelby (upstairs) Trimble/Taylor (upstairs) Whitley (upstairs) Crowne C Crowne B Crowne A Perry	
4:30	Summits adjourneveryone assemble for the GA.		
4:45	General_Assembly  *Action on highest ranked proposals from Commi  * Draw for Global Village Trivia prize winner	Crowne Ballroom ttees	
5:30	Free Time		
***Teacher Prof	essional Development and Resource Room will be open in H	IANCOCK starting at 6:30pm***	
6:30 7:00	Dinner for Group B (Y-Treat) Dinner for Group A (Y-Treat)	Crowne Ballroom Crowne Ballroom	
7:45	*Volume A *Volume* *Volume* *Candidate Refresh and VOTING *Y-Staff leads Mixer *Advisors supervise halls and floors		
8:15	Fun Stuff!  Dance  Game Room  Karaoke/Talent Show  Gaga  Chill Room  Movie	Crowne A Crowne B Crowne C Elliot Madison Oldham	
10:15	General Assembly  * Final Candidates Announced  * Closing Thoughts	Crowne A & B	
10:30	Pizza Delivery	Y-Desk	
10:45	On your hall		
11:00	*Delegation meetings on hall Curfew—in your room and quiet, please!		

#### **DAY THREE**

7:00am	Curfew Ends, Room Inspection and Clean Up Begins	5	
7:30-8:15	Breakfast (Y-Treat)	Crowne B & C	
7:30	All Advisors meet for Advisor Closing Breakfast	Russell/Shelby (upstairs)	
8:30	KUNA Closing Session	Crowne Ballroom	
*Delegation Caucus—All delegates and Advisors MUST be present *Final Candidate Speeches *Voting *Final General Assembly: time to express YOUR personal beliefs *Secretaries General's Closing Addresses			

\*Awards and Recognitions

\*DVD Preview (on sale at Y Desk)

\*Election results

10:30 Adjournment & Global Village Tear Down

\*\*\* Please keep hallways clear. Luggage may be held in MADISON.

\*\*\*Large delegations may remain in Crowne Ballroom.

Thanks for a great conference and have a safe trip home!

# Hope to see you at: LEADERSHIP TRAINING CONFERENCE 2013

For more information, go to www.kyymca.org/ltc